
Kathmandu University High School 
Chaukot, Kavre 

 

Class Teacher Name List – 2081 
 
 

Class Name Contact Number Email Address 

Class 1 
Bidhya Chettri 

Susmita Bhusal 

9817976964 

9841918278 

bidhya@kuhs.edu.np 

sushmita@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 2 
Sajana Shrestha 

Gauri Thapa 

9841925255 

9841172021 

sajana@kuhs.edu.np  

gauri@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 3 Sujita Shrestha 9861717674 sujita@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 4A Sita Thapa Magar 9861221448 sita@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 4B Sudha Buddhacharya 9860576995 sudha@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 5A Maya Adhikari 9841799542 maya@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 5B Rinchen Tshomo 9810386157 rinchen@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 6A Uma Kutu 9841514133 uma@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 6B Susmita Shrestha 9849907330 susmita@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 7A Umesh Timalsina 9841313588 umesh@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 7B Arati Khadka 9841388361 arati@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 8A Sajana Pradhan 9808231656 sajanapradhan@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 8B Ganga Luitel 9841956028 ganga@ kuhs.edu.np 

Class 9A Ngudup D. Lama 9841477935 ngudup@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 9B Ram Hari Dahal 9841442981 ramharidahal@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 10A Rupak Khatri 9851171924 rupak@kuhs.edu.np 

Class 10B Ram Bikram Basnet 9843132442 rbbasnet@ kuhs.edu.np 
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